
Jogbani - Siliguri Town Inaugural Special/05723 - Exp - NFR 
JBN/Jogbani to SGUT/Siliguri Town 

6h 35m - 314 km - 12 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 JBN Jogbani 17:00 1 1 0 57 66 NFR
2 FBG Forbesganj Junction 17:14 17:16 2m 0 1 13 73 60 NFR
3 ARR Arariya 17:36 17:38 2m 0 1 38 75 NFR
4 PRNA Purnea Junction 18:12 18:14 2m 0 1 80 41 44 NFR
5 KIR Katihar Junction 18:55 19:05 10m 1 108 60 32 NFR
6 SRI Salmari 19:34 19:36 2m 0 1 137 19 NFR
7 BOE Barsoi Junction 20:06 20:08 2m 0 1 147 76 34 NFR
8 DLK Dalkhola 20:31 20:33 2m 0 1 176 78 43 NFR
9 KNE KishanGanj 20:55 20:57 2m 0 1 205 48 53 NFR
10 AUB Aluabari Road Junction 21:35 21:37 2m 0 1 235 57 66 NFR
11 TKG Thakurganj 21:58 22:00 2m 0 1 255 62 71 NFR
12 BORA Bagdogra 22:45 22:47 2m 0 1 301 46 133 NFR
13 SGUJ Siliguri Junction 23:00 23:05 5m 0 1 311 5 119 NFR
14 SGUT Siliguri Town 23:35 0 1 314 - 120 NFR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 15 2024 (02:08)

May 15 2024 (02:08)

1

1


